

Parent/Guardian:

## **Volunteer Liability Waiver**

Thank you for volunteering your time, skills, and efforts with the Flint Hills Breadbasket. Your service is essential to our mission to provide reliable access to healthy food, build community partners, and empower neighbors to meet their basic needs. Please read, complete, and sign the following form prior to your first volunteer shift.

volunteer information (please print)	):	
Name:		_
Address:		_
Phone:	Email:	
<b>Emergency Contact:</b>		
Name:		
Relationship:	Phone:	
Volunteer Agreement:		
I understand and agree that I am not an emas such.	nployee of the Flint Hills	Breadbasket and will not represent myself
As a volunteer, I release and hold harmless suits, actions, judgments or expenses upon volunteering my services at the Flint Hills B	any damage, loss, or in	• •
I acknowledge that I am fully aware of the medical condition that prevents me from er	•	
I give permission to be photographed by Fli print materials, social media, website and o video, Flint Hills Breadbasket staff will share	other promotional or tra	aining materials. Prior to taking photos or
In the signing below, I acknowledge that I have	ave read and understan	d this volunteer agreement.
Signature:		
Parent/Legal Guardian must sign if voluntee	er is under the age of 18	3.